SINGLE FAMILY HOMES TO MULTI-UNIT BUILDINGS RESIDENTIAL TO COMMERCIAL FOR EXPERTISE ACROSS THE INDUSTRY, WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED.

YOUR CLOSING IS OUR GOAL.

Chicago Title is a member of the FNF family of companies and the nation's largest group of title companies and title insurance underwriters that collectively issue more title insurance policies than any other title company in the United States. We pride ourselves as being the industry leader with unsurpassed experience and the know-how to get transactions closed. From our in-house underwriting and legal counsel, to our team of motivated Escrow Officers, we have the most efficient closing process possible.

At Chicago Title, the security of our title insurance policyholders is our top priority. Together with our parent company, Fidelity National Financial, Inc. (FNF), we are the clear industry leader in all measures of financial strength. As of December 31, 2020, the FNF family of title companies has \$1.6 billion of Claim Reserves, far more than any other competitor in the industry. In addition, our standings with third-party rating agencies are a testament to our longevity, financial strength, and claims paying ability. For 12 of the last 13 years, we have held a position on the FORTUNE 500® list.

As our world begins to reopen, Chicago Title has taken steps to help establish a stronger foothold as we recover from the crisis and move forward. The loyalty of our clients, the diligent effort of our employees to be the best in the industry, and the commitment of our local managers to provide distinctive leadership during these



Financial Information for the Twelve Months Ending December 31, 2020



WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED. CONTACT US TODAY.

unprecedented times significantly positions us for a strong 2021 and beyond. With over 170 years, Chicago Title has the Strength, Expertise and Technology to come out stronger on the other side.

© 2021 Chicago Title Company. Excludes Discontinued Operations. All Figures in US dollars. Source: FNF 10-K **"FORTUNE[®]" and "FORTUNE 500[®]" are registered trademarks of Time Inc. Time Inc. is not affiliated with, and does not endorse the products and services of Fidelity National Financial, its subsidiaries, or affiliates.